
Prowise iPro Whiteboard Extension Kit G2

The Prowise iPro Whiteboard Extension Kit G2 is

designed for customer usability. The four-panel

whiteboard system is mounted to the VESA clamps to

which you attach the screen. Naturally, you still have

access to all the features and ports of the Touchscreen.

The Prowise iPro Whiteboard Extension Kit G2 has

two whiteboards that allow you to write down

notifications that always need to remain visible.Think

of weekly tasks, daily schedules and general

announcements.

Product numbers

65" Whiteboard G2: PW.3.21065.0005

65" Frame G2: PW.3.21065.1004

75" Whiteboard G2: PW.3.21075.0005

75" Frame G2: PW.3.21075.1004

86" Whiteboard G2: PW.3.21086.0005

86" Frame G2: PW.3.21086.1004

Specifications, dimensions and weights are subject to printing and typographical errors.



Prowise iPro Whiteboard Extension Kit G2

65” 75” 86”

Suitable for Prowise Touchscreen One
Prowise Touchscreen Ten

Prowise Wall Bracket
Prowise iPro Wall Lift G1/G2
Prowise iPro Mobile Lift G1

Prowise Touchscreen One
Prowise Touchscreen Ten

Prowise Wall Bracket
Prowise iPro Wall Lift G1/G2
Prowise iPro Mobile Lift G1

Prowise Touchscreen One
Prowise Touchscreen Ten

Prowise Wall Bracket
Prowise iPro Wall Lift G1/G2
Prowise iPro Mobile Lift G1

Compatible with iPro
Keyboard Tray optional

Yes Yes Yes

Prowise MOVE camera
assembly optional

Yes, on top by using ¼”
threaded hole

Yes, on top by using ¼”
threaded hole

Yes, on top by using ¼”
threaded hole

Scratch-proof Mhos 5 Mhos 5 Mhos 5

Magnetic Yes Yes Yes

Erasable without
moisturising

Yes Yes Yes

Writing enabled Two sides per whiteboard
including whiteboard markers

Two sides per whiteboard
including whiteboard markers

Two sides per whiteboard
including whiteboard markers

Frame material Aluminium, steel Aluminium, steel Aluminium, steel

Material whiteboard Aluminium, enamel Aluminium, enamel Aluminium, enamel

Colour frame Black (RAL 9005) Black (RAL 9005) Black (RAL 9005)

Whiteboard colour White (RAL 9003) White (RAL 9003) White (RAL 9003)

Warranty 5 years 5 years 5 years

Gross weight frame 17.0 kg
37.48 lbs

18.2 kg
40.12 lbs

19.9 kg
43.87 lbs

Gross weight whiteboard 13.6 kg
29.98 lbs

16.6 kg
36.60 lbs

23.4 kg
51.59 lbs

Total gross weight 30.6 kg
67.46 lbs

34.8 kg
76.72 lbs

43.3 kg
95.46 lbs

Net weight frame 14.0 kg
30.86 lbs

15.2 kg
33.51 lbs

16.9 kg
37.26 lbs

Net weight whiteboard 10.4 kg
22.93 lbs

13.4 kg
29.54 lbs

20.2 kg
44.53 lbs

Total net  weight 24.4 kg
53.79 lbs

28.6 kg
63.05 lbs

37.1 kg
81.79 lbs
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Dimensions package
(WxDxH) frame

2085 x 305 x 110 mm
80.63x12.01x4.33 inch

2085 x 305 x 110 mm
80.63x12.01x4.33 inch

2085 x 305 x 110 mm
80.63x12.01x4.33 inch

Dimensions package
(WxDxDH) whiteboard

1155 x 1050 x 68 mm
45.47x41.34x2.68 inch

1155 x 1050 x 68 mm
45.47x41.34x2.68 inch

1155 x 1050 x 68 mm
45.47x41.34x2.68 inch
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Relevant dimensions [mm]

A B C D E F

65" 3087 mm
121.54 inch

948 mm
37.32 inch

885 mm
34.84 inch

769 mm
30.28 inch

1591 mm
62.64 inch

191 mm
7.52 inch

75" 3547 mm
139.65 inch

1063 mm
41.85 inch

1000 mm
39.37 inch

884 mm
34.80 inch

1821 mm
71.69 inch

191mm
7.52 inch

86" 4051 mm
159.49 inch

1190 mm
46.85 inch

1138 mm
44.80 inch

1010 mm
39.76 inch

2073 mm
81.61 inch

191 mm
7.52 inch
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